PERFORMANCE DATA
Lumen Output 1430 - 3500 lm
Lumens Per Watt (typical) 80 - 100 lm/W
CCT
3000K / 3500K
4000K
Lifespan 50,000 hrs
W

PREPARED BY
NOTES
ORDERING GUIDE
Brand Fixture Type Size Lumen Package Voltage
LL LITELUME CNE Ceiling Now Elite
10 10" Round
12 12" Round
14 14" Round
16 16" Round
18 18" Round
20 20" Round
24 24" Round
120  120V *****
UNV  120-277V
CCT Finish Dimming Accessories
SCT Selectable
color temperature *
Ceiling Now Elite
BK Black
ORB Oil Rubbed Bronze
WH White
SN Satin Nickel
Blank None
PDABK Pendant Style A Black
PDAORB Pendant Style A Oil Rubbed Bronze
PDAWH Pendant Style A White
PDASN Pendant Style A Satin Nickel
PDBBK Pendant Style B Black
PDBORB Pendant Style B Oil Rubbed Bronze
PDBWH Pendant Style B White
PDBSN Pendant Style B Satin Nickel
1L 1430 Lumens **
2L 2267 Lumens ***
3L 2600 - 3500 Lumens ****
Blank None
DIM 0-10V Dimming
TRIAC Triac Dimming
@ 120V
* SCT Selectable color temperature 3000K/3500K/4000K
** 10" & 12"     *** 14"     **** 16", 18", 20" & 24"     ***** 10" only available in 120VNOTE
©Lite Lume Corporation 2018
833.LED.LUME Rev Date: 12/01/2025
LITELUME™ seeks to deliver the most advanced and efficient LED technology. Due to
technology progression, specifications may change. We reserve the right to update
product specifications without notice. Contact LITELUME™ for the most up-to-date data.
Page 4/5
Ceiling Now Elite
FIXTURE ORDERING INFORMATION
Part # Watts Lumens Kelvin Voltage
LL-CNE-10-1L-120-SCT-BK 18 1430 3000K 3500K 4000K 120
LL-CNE-12-1L-UNV-SCT-BK 18 1430 3000K 3500K 4000K 120-277
LL-CNE-14-2L-UNV-SCT-BK 23 2267 3000K 3500K 4000K 120-277
LL-CNE-16-3L-UNV-SCT-BK 28 2600 3000K 3500K 4000K 120-277
LL-CNE-18-3L-UNV-SCT-BK 35 3364 3000K 3500K 4000K 120-277
LL-CNE-20-3L-UNV-SCT-BK 40 3500 3000K 3500K 4000K 120-277
LL-CNE-24-3L-UNV-SCT-BK 40 3500 3000K 3500K 4000K 120-277
LL-CNE-10-1L-120-SCT-ORB 18 1430 3000K 3500K 4000K 120
LL-CNE-12-1L-UNV-SCT-ORB 18 1430 3000K 3500K 4000K 120-277
LL-CNE-14-2L-UNV-SCT-ORB 23 2267 3000K 3500K 4000K 120-277
LL-CNE-16-3L-UNV-SCT-ORB 28 2600 3000K 3500K 4000K 120-277
LL-CNE-18-3L-UNV-SCT-ORB 35 3364 3000K 3500K 4000K 120-277
LL-CNE-20-3L-UNV-SCT-ORB 40 3500 3000K 3500K 4000K 120-277
LL-CNE-24-3L-UNV-SCT-ORB 40 3500 3000K 3500K 4000K 120-277
LL-CNE-10-1L-120-SCT-WH 18 1430 3000K 3500K 4000K 120
LL-CNE-12-1L-UNV-SCT-WH 18 1430 3000K 3500K 4000K 120-277
LL-CNE-14-2L-UNV-SCT-WH 23 2267 3000K 3500K 4000K 120-277
LL-CNE-16-3L-UNV-SCT-WH 28 2600 3000K 3500K 4000K 120-277
LL-CNE-18-3L-UNV-SCT-WH 35 3364 3000K 3500K 4000K 120-277
©Lite Lume Corporation 2018
833.LED.LUME Rev Date: 12/01/2025
LITELUME™ seeks to deliver the most advanced and efficient LED technology. Due to
technology progression, specifications may change. We reserve the right to update
product specifications without notice. Contact LITELUME™ for the most up-to-date data.
Page 5/5
Ceiling Now Elite
LL-CNE-20-3L-UNV-SCT-WH 40 3500 3000K 3500K 4000K 120-277
LL-CNE-24-3L-UNV-SCT-WH 40 3500 3000K 3500K 4000K 120-277
LL-CNE-10-1L-120-SCT-SN 18 1430 3000K 3500K 4000K 120
LL-CNE-12-1L-UNV-SCT-SN 18 1430 3000K 3500K 4000K 120-277
LL-CNE-14-2L-UNV-SCT-SN 23 2267 3000K 3500K 4000K 120-277
LL-CNE-16-3L-UNV-SCT-SN 28 2600 3000K 3500K 4000K 120-277
LL-CNE-18-3L-UNV-SCT-SN 35 3364 3000K 3500K 4000K 120-277
LL-CNE-20-3L-UNV-SCT-SN 40 3500 3000K 3500K 4000K 120-277
LL-CNE-24-3L-UNV-SCT-SN 40 3500 3000K 3500K 4000K 120-277
ACCESSORIES ORDERING INFORMATION
Part # Description
DIM 0-10V Dimming
DIMTRIAC Triac Dimming @ 120V